
FINA Diving World Series 2009
21st ­ 22nd March

Doha, Qatar

Event 206
22 MAR 2009 ­ 10:40

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Referee AL­SAFFAR Bashar

Judge 1 CHONG Edwin MAS

Judge 2 WILSON Adrienne RSA

Judge 3 BOUSSARD Michel FRA

Judge 4 HASSAN Mohamed EGY

Assistant Referee NOOR Abdulaziz

Judge 5 REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

Judge 6 LANG Rao CHN

Judge 7 TELLEFSEN Arne NOR

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 MITCHAM Matthew AUS 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0  79.50 =1 79.50 =1    503.85

207C 3.3 9.5  9.5  10  10 9.5 9.0 9.5  94.05 1 173.55 1     

407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  83.20 1 256.75 1     

307C 3.4 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  86.70 1 343.45 1     

6243D 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 3 420.25 1     

5255B 3.8 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  83.60 4 503.85 1     

2 PACHECO Romel MEX 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 =4 76.50 =4 3.00  469.35

407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 2 158.10 2 15.45   

6243D 3.2 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0  70.40 3 228.50 2 28.25   

207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  74.25 3 302.75 2 40.70   

307C 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  86.70 1 389.45 2 30.80   

5253B 3.4 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0  79.90 5 469.35 2 34.50   

3 GUERRA OLIVA Jose
Antonio

CUB 107B 3.0 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  79.50 =1 79.50 =1    467.40

207B 3.6 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  70.20 4 149.70 4 23.85   

407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 2 226.50 3 30.25   

636C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  72.60 4 299.10 3 44.35   

307C 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  81.60 2 380.70 3 39.55   

5253B 3.4 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  86.70 =2 467.40 3 36.45   

4 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 3 76.80 3 2.70  448.60

109C 3.5 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  73.50 3 150.30 3 23.25   

6245D 3.6 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  68.40 4 218.70 4 38.05   

207B 3.6 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  75.60 2 294.30 4 49.15   

307C 3.4 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  61.20 5 355.50 4 64.75   

5255B 3.8 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  93.10 1 448.60 4 55.25   

5 AGUIRRE Jeinkler CUB 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5  76.50 =4 76.50 =4 3.00  427.95

207C 3.3 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 5 145.80 5 27.75   

6142D 3.1 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.55 5 209.35 5 47.40   

407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 5.5 7.5 6.5  65.60 5 274.95 5 68.50   

307C 3.4 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0  66.30 4 341.25 5 79.00   

5253B 3.4 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  86.70 =2 427.95 5 75.90   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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